Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 36.9 ‘q‘_w\"ﬁ.gqo‘%

Esposti Park to Northwest Graton
Esposti Park, Windsor
6000 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor, CA 95492

At GOn For At G(On For
0.0 |R{Shiloh Rd. 1.1 ||21.8 |L |[Hurlbut Ave 0.0
1.1 |R|Conde Ln 0.5 {|21.8 |[R|E Hurlbut Ave 0.6
1.6 (L |Mitchell Ln 1.0 ||22.4 |L |High School Rd 1.0
2.6 |R|Windsor Rd 0.3 ||23.5|R|Occidental Rd 04
29 |L|ReimanLn 0.5 ||23.8 |L |Sanford Rd 0.9
3.4 |L [Starr Rd 2.5 |(|24.7 |R|Hall Rd 1.0
5.8 |R|Mark West Station Rd |1.4 (|25.7 |[L |Willowside Rd 2.0
7.3 |L|Trenton-Healdsburg Rd (1.2 (|27.7 |[R|Piner Rd 2.0
8.5 |[L [Trenton Rd 0.2 (|29.8 [L |Fulton Rd 04
8.7 |>|Laguna Rd 0.2 ||30.2|R|San Miguel Ave 1.0
9.0 [R|Vine HillRd 3.0 ||31.2|L |Santiago Dr 0.1
11.9 [R|Green Valley Rd 1.8 ||31.2|L |Barnes Rd 1.6
13.7 |R|Thomas Rd 1.5 (|32.9 |R|River Rd 0.2
15.3 |L |[Maddocks Rd 0.7 |([33.1|> |Mark West Springs Rd (0.3
15.9 |L |Green Valley Rd 1.4 ||33.4|L |Lavell Rd 0.9
17.3 [R|Sullivan Rd 0.9 ||34.3|L |Old Redwood Hwy 0.4
18.2 |R [Mill Station Rd 0.9 ||34.7 |R|Faught Rd 1.4
19.1 |L |Occidental Rd 1.5 ||36.1|L |E Shiloh Rd to Finish |0.8
20.6 [R|West County Trail. 0.3 ||36.9 |L |Esposti

20.9 €|Andy's/Sunshine Roasters |0.9

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Len Hirschi 480-9790

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Map at https:/rridewithgps.com/routes/31788360




